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Merrickville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing SELLER MANAGED Online
Auction - Rideau River Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 17 10:30am ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 24 12:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Older Dresser With Mirror 0033 British royalty Plates
0002 Tall Dresser 0034 Glasses & Glass Dessert Dishes
0003 Wicker Desk/ Vanity Table 0035 Child's Mismatch Tea Set
0004 Wall Clock 0036 Modern Sculptures
0005 TeaCart 0037 Bar ware
0006 Drawer With Knick Knacks 0038 Miscellaneous Rusty Kitchen Ware
0007 Print By Bill Saunders 0039 Yellow Pyrex Bowl & Canister Set
0008 4 Girls Prints Framed 0040 Pyrex Princess Bowl & Dishes
0009 Origina Oil Painting 0041 Covered Pyrex Casserole
0010 New Orleans Framed Sketch 0042 Casserole Dishes & Jars
0011 Acrylic Paintings By Diana Saunders 0043 Pink Pyrex Baking Set
0012 Acrylic Painted On Slate 0044 Baking Lot
0013 Paintings By Diana Saunders 0045 Bowls & Juice Pitcher
0014 PearsOn Canvas 0046 Old lamp Display For Ornaments
0015 Framed Art 0047 Pink Pyrex Bowl, Pink Plates & Platter
0016 Autumn Twilight 0048 Plate Lot
0017 Caollection Of Dutch Items 0049 Pink Pyrex Large Mixing Bowl
0018 Fruit & Floral Dishware 0050 Bun Warmer, Spaghetti Ware
0019 Metal Items & Lamp Shades 0051 GlassVase, Crystal Salt Dishes
0020 Caollectible Glasses 0052 DishesLot
0021 Coca Colaltems 0053 Glass Lot
0022 IceBucket & Glasses 0054 Decorative Lot
0023 Variety Of Stemware 0055 Decorative Handmade Glass Art
0024 Creamers, Crescent Shape Dishes 0056 Vintage Apron Lot
0025 Stein Shape Ice bucket & Glass Mugs 0057 Fur Coat, Purses
0026 Coffee Cup Collection 0058 Pant Multi Hangers, Kilt
0027 Coffee Pots 0059 Globe, Old Book , Sewing Machine Box
0028 Glass Light Shades 0060 Miscellaneous Lot
0029 Wash Board & Old Iron 0061 Miscellaneous Guy Stuff
0030 Blue Pyrex Corn Flower Princess 0062 Vintage Office Chair
0031 Vintage Hats & Others 0063 Wicker Basket Lot
0032 misc Dishes & Vases 0064 Miscellaneous Christmas Lot
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Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Vintage Tree Ornaments
Miscellaneous Christmas
Miscellaneous Snowmen Christmas
Vintage Games

Panda Collection & Hat Boxes
Candle & Holders Lot

Chairs

Camera

Miscellaneous Dishes & Clock
Miscellaneous Lot

Miscellaneous Business Material
Miscellaneous Dish Lot
Miscellaneous Metal

Brass Desk Lamp & Drink Decanters
Popcorn Popper, Gum Ball Machine
China, Teapots & Wine Glasses
China Cabinet Variety Of Dishes
Candle Holder, Candles, Snuffed
Pair Of Folding Wooden Chairs
Cleaning Lot

Miscellaneous Frames & Artwork
Miscellaneous Frames & Art
Miscellaneous Artwork, Picture Frames
Old Pictures, Frames

Plaster Paint Table

Handpainted Half Moon Table
Heart Side Table

Telescope, Vintage Ski Poles
Games

Vintage Sheet Music & Accordion Sheet Music
Lamp Shades

Red Hat Ladies Collection

Shelf Of Books

Radio, Cab, DVD Player

Raggedy Ann & Andy Collection
Teddy Bears & Child's high Chair
Pair Of New Wall Lamps

Dvd & Cassette Books

Jewellery Lot

Vintage Photo Album, Small Lamp
Camping Gadgets

Bags, Bags And More Bags

Pair Of End Tables
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
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Title

Drop Leaf Table With Drawer
Sewing Machine Cabinet

Table Top Lectern

Victorian Table Lamp

Blue Plate & Cup, Currier & Ives Mugs
10 Tea Cups & Saucers

Tea Cups

Cups & saucers

Cups & Saucers

Small Mirrors

Vintage Baby Scale

Pair Of Dresser Lamps

Sewing Machine

Avon Bottles

Old Bottles

Vases & Casseroles

Vases, Candle Sticks & Sugar Bowls
Covered Cheese Board, Serving Dishes
Platters & Trays

Glass Trays

Miscellaneous Shelf

Miscellaneous Dish ware & Decanter Set
Avon Bottles

Paintings, Lamp & Accessories
Wicker Side Table With Shelves & Dishes
Gardening Lot

Box Of Drinking Glasses
Miscellaneous

Tin Cans

Tool Box Lot

Round Wooden Table
Miscellaneous Lot

Miscellaneous Lot

Miscellaneous Metal

Wallpaper

Bathroom & First Aid Lot
Miscellaneous Bathroom Lot

Bushel Basket With Old Skates
Basket & Trunk Tray

Miscellaneous Bathroom Lot
Miscellaneous Bathroom Lot
Jewelry Boxes Lot

Wooden Jewelry Boxes



Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

Title

Miscellaneous Lot

Home Decor Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Mason Jars, Crown, Gem, Perfect Sedl

Mason Jars, Ball, Bernardin, Bocal, Canadian
Mason

Mason Jars, Gem, Jewel, Corona
Suitcases

Baggage/ Bag Lot

Sunbeam Mix Master
Wooden Lot

Wood & Upholstered Chairs
Cookbooks

Parlour cabinet

Home Decor Lot

Serving Lot

Hanging Pot Rack

Sled

Decorative Lot

Pyrex Bowls & Recipe Cards
Luncheon Sets

Kitchen Lot

Miscellaneous Christmas L ot
Miscellaneous Christmas Kitchen Lot
Decorative Lot

Vanity & Linen Lot
Miscellaneous Lot

Wooden Decorative Trunk
Miscellaneous Lot

Jewelry Lot

Red Jewelry Cases

Painted Dresser

Purses & Bags

Framed Prints

Books

Frames

Furniture Lot

Sewing Box

Cash Register

Furniture Lot

Furniture Lot

Furniture lot
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0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
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Decorative Painting Lot
Wooden Trunk

Cabinet Record Player & Radio
Wonder Glo Mirror

Wall Mirror

Wall Mirror

Mirror

Pair Of Old Chairs

Pair of Slipper Chairs
Bentwood Style Rocking Chair
Wooden Chest with Drawers
Rocking Chair Lot

Chamber Pot, L amp & Miscellaneous Lot
Bottles Lot

Miscellaneous Dish lot
Collector Plates & Miscellaneous Plates
Tools

Mixing Sound Boards

Office Equipment Lot

Small Tablet, Cables Lot
Office Phone Lot
Miscellaneous Office supplies
Kids Toys Lot

Miscellaneous Doll Furniture
Toy Lot

Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot

Milk Cans& Sap Buckets

Old Wooden Chairs

Basket Turned Legs

Ironing board, Trunk & Sewing Machine
Old Floor Lamps For Parts

Fair & Miscellaneous Box Of Goodies
Old Wooden Trunk

Old Wooden Trunk

Metal Trunk

Vintage Baby Lot

Old Trunk

Laundry Furniture

Enamel Ware & Metd

Lamps

Wooden Storage Box
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Lot Title

0236 Miscellaneous Glass

0237 Fabric Lot & Shelf

0238 Sewing Lot

0239 Glass Ware Lot

0240 LinenLot

0241 Fabric Upholstery Grade Lot
0242 Decorative Painting Lot

0243 Decorétive Painting Lot
0244 Misc Baking& Serving

0245 Misc Bakeware & Bottles
0246 Comic Books

0247 Comic Books

0248 Bookcase

0249 Handpainted Items By Diana Saunders
0250 Miscellaneous Craft Supplies
0251 Miscellaneous Bathroom Lot
0252 Hair Care Lot

0253 Silk Flowers & Greens

Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

